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REV DATE BYDESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

SIZE SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

UNIT REV

TITLE

MATERIAL

ADESIVO

COLOR

DATE

DRAWN

CHECK

APPROVEDUNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE

11349AA00

NYLON 66 V2(UL94) 02/09/2016

R.F.

NATURAL

SEE ABOVEA4 2:1 mm A

WIRE MOUNT

16.09.02.11349.0.E

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm


